AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

CRANE & BAILEY 540 Main Street, Suite 204 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

45	290)	

1 10		1000		288ି
01.198	'5 P	13000	12	ZRAS
- 10-		49		
NOTICE			The second liverage of	
		11		

TITLE Deputy

SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO	O GRANTOR AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTICE
Klamat	th see es.
Phyllis M. Arnold	being first duly sworn, depose, say
er the age of eighteen years and not the bene tice of sale given under the terms of that certain I have notice of the sale of the real propert	in trust deed described in said notice. ty described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof ty described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof ty described in the attached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof ty described in said notice. ADDRESS
registered or certified mail to each of the follow	ADDRESS
NAME	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그는 그 그 이 바둑 살아 있다. 그는 그들은 그 그는 그 그 그리고 말았다.
Bert Zebberman	c/o Tomar Realty 14018 Ventura Boulevard
	Sherman Caks, California 91423
	c/o Tomar Realty
Ronald S. Freeman	14018 Ventura Boulevard Sherman Oaks, California 91423
	그는 이 병하다 한 하막하다 글 보이를 끝래?
	in interest to the grantor whose interes
Said persons include the grantor in the	trust deed, any successor in interest to the grantor whose interestee or the beneficiary has actual notice, and any person requesting
notice as provided in ORS 86.785.	ed to be a true copy of the original notice of sale by, attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each suc
Fach of the notices so mailed was certified	ed to be a true copy of the original notice of sale by motice; each succession, attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each succession, attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each succession postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United postage thereon fully prepaid the United postage
Timothy A. Bailey	and was deposited by me in the Unite
and in a sealed envelope, with	n, attorney for the trustee named in said honce, and the Unite postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the Unite postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the Unite postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the Unite of sale was recorded and at least
copy was comanied in Klamath Falls	postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the order of the postage of the postage of the postage of the first of the said notice of the postage of the said notice of the said notice of the trustee for the trustee said.
States post office at antice of default and elec	ction to sell described in said horres of
was mailed after the notice of said notice by	the trustee for the trustee's sale.
was mailed after the notice of default and elec- 120 days before the day fixed in said notice by	e plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person
	그리는 사람들이 가는 그 사람들이 가득하는 사람들이 되는 것이 모든 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이
As used herein, the single ration and any other legal or commercial enti-	ity. phylle Mi Arrold
erren er	
	OA SALE
	3rd day of October 19 84
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires. 6-15-15
	Moula 8n Napper 6-15-45
(SEAL) USLICE	Notary Public for Oregon, My commission expires.
	total be attached to the loregoing affide
Nort: An original notice of the sale, he	earing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing attide
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF	County of
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TROPESTOR IN INTEREST TO SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO SALE TO GRANTOR SERSON REQUESTING NOTICE	T cortify that the within instrum
SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR REQUESTING NOTICE GRANTOR, AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTICE	was received for record on the
RE: Trust Deed from	- N (1) - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
RONALD S. FREEMAN and	o'clock M./and recor
RUNALLU J.	(DON'T USE THIS . Look / real / wolume No.
BERT ZEBBERMAN Grantor	FOR RECORDING OF AS fee/tile/ins
70	LABEL IN COURS
TIMOTHY A. BAILEY	usen.) The and of Mourt does of said County
	Witness /my hand and sea
Successor Trustee	County affixed.

		20世界 600 中午100		胸射器 影影	國際開發時	建設課
					And the control of th	4
The state of the s		Land Land Contract	de posteración (c	建位性间隔记录 1947	化物 新春	
1	343 64 199	i. Jū passes sa 2. CJ Passes sa	udtom, dans and d Dellary,	actor and of day	werv.	
2	· \ E	2. Jenkos Add	ecuto to p			4.
3		70 m in				
4			réatura onks, c		. 7/4 2 3	
5		4. Type of Ser		Article Number		
6		☐ Flegistered Certified Express Man		a 6.55	7.75	
7		Alverys obtain DATE DELIVE	ignature of acid	79		
8	g	S. Signature – X				1
9	3.04					
10	3	7. Class of Cal				
11	2	. Addresser's	Address (ONLY	li repusied at	d jee paid)	
12						
13	3	SEMDER	Complete sterz	1, 2, 3 and 4.		न ि
14	3	Put your add reserse side. I	rine in the TRET Fallens to do the	URN TO spec will prevent to	will provide	
15	3613,	you die name delivery for	of the person of	elivered to and the following et for less and ch	the date of rvices are ech hox (%)	
16		to service(s)	requested. to whom, date t			
17	8	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	cisa Olapasir.			
18		3 Article A	decised to:	25		
19		I PMSK	Acelty Ventora			
20		Sherm	an Onka	Article Num	the same of Decree of	23
21		4. Type of	e≼l 🏻 Insurat			7
22		Certified				1551 1561
23		The second second	ein a gneture of			
24		(2)	Agent	2 TOOK		#
25		5)(Date of	1	沟巅头		4
26			ar's Address VO		Safa fee pa	#
CES BAILEY TREET	- A		X	後並多	7	
	11 1237	·····································	LI-CIDINA POLICIE NOTONA ENTRE	THE REST WAS DEED TO SHEET	Marie House Co.	CONTROL OF THE PARTY

LAW OFFICES
CRANE & BAILEY
BAG MAIN STREET
KLAMATH FALLS, ON 97601
(500) 884-1721

No. 385-TRUSTEET MOTICE OF SALE-Oragon Trust Deed Series.	<u> </u>
	TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE 1290
Reference is made to that certain trust deed	d made by RONALD S. FREEMAN and , as grantor, to
BER'C ZEBBERMAN	E COMPANY , as trustee,
KLAMATH COUNTY TITE	TOUR TOURTS
/alvue ut	(anitary 9
Klamath County, Oregon, is	n 1980 of Year Volume No M81 at page 378
AND VALUE OF THE WAY XIE IN HEIGHT HE KON HOUND XXX	(indicate which), covering the only
	◆ 「一切」というというは、大学に発表しません。 ・ このは、日本会は大学は発売を表しては
	Section 26, Township 35 South, Range 11 East dian, in the County of Klamath, State of
n na mara da m Mara da mara d	
by said trust deed and a notice of default has be	e elected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secured en recorded pursuant to Section 86.735(3) of Oregon Revised Statutes; grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums:
Failure to pay monthly ins	stallments in the sum of \$653,68 due bury 1, cember 1, 1984, and payments due thereafter.
Aiso, taxes for 1982-83 ar	nd 1983-84 in the sum of \$619.75 plus interest
فالمراكب ووران المانية	has declared all obligations secured by said trust deed immediately due
and payable, said sums being the following, to-	하다 이 시민은 주민에서의 많은 등 한 시간이 나를 모으는 하는 사람들이 없다.
\$49,645.50 at 9% per annu	m from July 1, 1984:
	그는 그렇게 되어 하셨어 살고 있다면 된 수 이 없다는 그의 그런 이렇게 요즘 됐
in the City of Stamath Falls auction to the highest bidger for cash the interpower to convey at the time of the execution grantor or his successors in interest acquired a thereby secured and the costs and expenses given that any person named in Section 86 proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstathan such portion of said principal as would naid attorney's fees as provided by law, at any In construing this notice, the masculine plural, the word "grantor" includes any succegation, the performance of which is secured by respective successors in interest, if any. DATED October 2	reest in the said described real property which the grantor had or had by him of the said trust deed, together with any interest which the liter the execution of said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing obligations of sale, including a reasonable charge by the trustee. Notice is further 760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to have the foreclosure sted by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other out then be due had no default occurred) together with costs and trustee's time prior to five days before the date set for said sale, agender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the essor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obligy said trust deed; the vords "trustee" and "heneficiary" include their successful the set of the said sale. Timothy A. Bailey Successor Trustee Successor Trustee
the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of	Attorney for said Trustee
If the foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to ORS 86.740(2) or ORS 86.750(1), fill in opposite the name and address of party to be served.	SERVE:
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I I hereby certify that the wi- record on the 22nd day of	KLAMATH:ss thin instrument was received and filed for

EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK

Fee: \$ 13.00